
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00436

05/01/2
017

ALBERS, MELISSA 
J. Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ALBERS, MELISSA J.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00433

05/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
FIELDS, SPENSER

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00434

05/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
DUTTON, STEVEN A

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00435

05/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ORANCHAK, OPAL

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00436

05/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ALBERS, MELISSA J.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00437

05/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
THOMASON, JAMIE

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00440

05/01/2
017

CHAN-MOLLINEDO, 
ELVIS Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
CHAN-MOLLINEDO, ELVIS

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00434

05/01/2
017

DUTTON, STEVEN 
A Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
DUTTON, STEVEN A

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00433

05/01/2
017

FIELDS, 
SPENSER Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
FIELDS, SPENSER

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00441

05/01/2
017

GLASER, BRENDA 
S. Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
GLASER, BRENDA S.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00442

05/01/2
017

GODDARD, 
GLENN Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
GODDARD, GLENN

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00445

05/01/2
017

GREALISH, 
THOMAS Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
GREALISH, THOMAS

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00432

05/01/2
017

HOLLMAN, 
SHAYLA Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HOLLMAN, SHAYLA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00443

05/01/2
017

KNOWLTON, 
BRIANNA Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
KNOWLTON, BRIANNA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

MR-2017-
00005

05/01/2
017

MISC RECEIPT Plaintiff MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT
MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00444

05/01/2
017

NORTHCUTT, PAUL 
E Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
NORTHCUTT, PAUL E III

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00435

05/01/2
017

ORANCHAK, 
OPAL Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ORANCHAK, OPAL

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00440

05/01/2
017

REGIONAL 
FINANCE Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. CHAN-
MOLLINEDO, ELVIS

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00441

05/01/2
017

REGIONAL 
FINANCE Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
GLASER, BRENDA S.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00442

05/01/2
017

REGIONAL 
FINANCE Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
GODDARD, GLENN

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00443

05/01/2
017

REGIONAL 
FINANCE Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
KNOWLTON, BRIANNA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00444

05/01/2
017

REGIONAL 
FINANCE Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
NORTHCUTT, PAUL E III

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00445

05/01/2
017

REGIONAL 
FINANCE Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
GREALISH, THOMAS

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00446

05/01/2
017

REGIONAL 
FINANCE Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. WOLF, 
EVALYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00447

05/01/2
017

REGIONAL 
FINANCE Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. WOLF, 
WILLIAM JR

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00438

05/01/2
017

ROJAS, 
RODOLFO Defendant

SECURITY FINANCE vs. ROJAS, 
RODOLFO

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00438

05/01/2
017

SECURITY 
FINANCE Plaintiff

SECURITY FINANCE vs. ROJAS, 
RODOLFO

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00439

05/01/2
017

SPRUEILL, 
BILL Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPRUEILL, 
BILL JR

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00437

05/01/2
017

THOMASON, 
JAMIE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
THOMASON, JAMIE

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00432

05/01/2
017

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HOLLMAN,
SHAYLA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00439

05/01/20
17

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
SPRUEILL, BILL JR

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

FD-2017-
00051

05/01/20
17

WIRTZ, DREW 
ERIC Plaintiff

WIRTZ, DREW ERIC vs. 
WIRTZ, LARYN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay (Ponca 
City)

FD-2017-
00051

05/01/20
17

WIRTZ, 
LARYN Defendant

WIRTZ, DREW ERIC vs. 
WIRTZ, LARYN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00446

05/01/20
17

WOLF, 
EVALYNN Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
WOLF, EVALYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT (OVER
$1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00447

05/01/20
17

WOLF, 
WILLIAM Defendant

REGIONAL FINANCE vs. 
WOLF, WILLIAM JR

MONEY JUDGMENT (OVER
$1500)
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